
Friday, January 23, 2026*

Friday, February 27, 2026

Friday, March 27, 2026

Friday, April 24, 2026

Thursday, May 21, 2026

Friday, June 26, 2026

Friday, July 24, 2026

Friday, August 28, 2026

Friday, September 25, 2026

Friday, October 23, 2026

Friday, November 20, 2026

Friday, December 18, 2026

Questions? Contact waterboardsupport@albanyny.gov

All meetings are held at the office of the City of Albany Department of Water & Water Supply
10 North Enterprise Drive, Albany, New York 12204

9:00 AM 8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM 8:30 AM

* The Annual meeting will serve as the Regular Board Meeting for January

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM9:00 AM 8:45 AM

9:00 AM 8:30 AM

9:00 AM

8:45 AM 8:30 AM

9:00 AM 8:30 AM

9:00 AM 8:30 AM

9:00 AM

2026 Dates
Albany Water Board and Committees of the Board

Date
Regular 
Meeting

Audit 
Committee

Finance 
Committee

Governance 
Committee

Schedule of Meetings


